Bondar Mykhailo Serhiiovych

Category

Last position

Dec. 8, 2016

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Court of Appeal of Zaporizhzhya Oblast (Region), Judge of

the Court of Appeal of Zaporizhia Oblast (Region)

Resigned


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1404
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1404

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Koperchuk Hanna Vladyslavivna wife

Bondar lllia Mykhailovych son

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

AnensuinHnin cya 3anopisbKoi
obnacTi, cynnsa y BiacTtaBUi

Court of Appeal of Zaporizhzhia
Oblast (Region), Judge
Emeritus

Court of Appeal of Zaporizhzhia
Oblast (Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Zaporizhzhia oblast
(region) Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge

11 827,55

17 045,50

12 000,30

18 539,41

36 973,92

1792,06

931,82

1070,15

6 450,39

11
519,01


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10278
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10278
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10278
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10278
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10279
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10279
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10279
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10279
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bfdddea-8e7a-4d57-9be2-d8ea690d60c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02630ff6-62eb-4ead-a7d3-2dc4657c001e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_951db17f-58ac-4eee-a25c-82c0c1522ef9
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_96
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/1440

[~
MONETARY ASSETS:

2017 Deposits — - = 50 000,00
2017 Cash — - —

2017 Other — — - -

2016 Deposits — - — 110 000,00
2016 Cash — - —

2016 Other — — - -

2015 Deposits — - = 60 000,00
2015 Cash — - —

2015 Other — — - -

2014 Deposits — - — 215 000,00
2013 Deposits — - - 595 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bfdddea-8e7a-4d57-9be2-d8ea690d60c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bfdddea-8e7a-4d57-9be2-d8ea690d60c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bfdddea-8e7a-4d57-9be2-d8ea690d60c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02630ff6-62eb-4ead-a7d3-2dc4657c001e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02630ff6-62eb-4ead-a7d3-2dc4657c001e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02630ff6-62eb-4ead-a7d3-2dc4657c001e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_951db17f-58ac-4eee-a25c-82c0c1522ef9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_951db17f-58ac-4eee-a25c-82c0c1522ef9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_951db17f-58ac-4eee-a25c-82c0c1522ef9
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_96
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/1440

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH 20 162,00

2013 UAH 13 660,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bfdddea-8e7a-4d57-9be2-d8ea690d60c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02630ff6-62eb-4ead-a7d3-2dc4657c001e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_951db17f-58ac-4eee-a25c-82c0c1522ef9
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_96
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/1440
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bfdddea-8e7a-4d57-9be2-d8ea690d60c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02630ff6-62eb-4ead-a7d3-2dc4657c001e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_951db17f-58ac-4eee-a25c-82c0c1522ef9
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_96
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/1440

REAL ESTATE:

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

494.0 sq. m (1)

494.0 sq. m (1)

494.0 sq. m (1)

0sg. m(3)

103.1 sq

103.1 sq

103.1 sq

103.0 sq

103.0 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

89.3 sq.
(1)

89.3 sq.
(1)

89.3 sq.
(1)

89.7 sq.
(1)

89.7 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bfdddea-8e7a-4d57-9be2-d8ea690d60c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02630ff6-62eb-4ead-a7d3-2dc4657c001e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_951db17f-58ac-4eee-a25c-82c0c1522ef9
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_96
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/1440

VEHICLES:

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

il
CAREER:

Feb. 7, 2002 — till Dec. 8, 2016

Chevrolet Aveo SF69Y 2006

Chevrolet Aveo SF69Y 2006

Chevrolet Aveo SF69Y 2006

Chevrolet Aveo 1500 ky6. cm.
2006

Chevrolet Aveo 2006

Court of Appeal of Zaporizhzhya
Oblast (Region), Judge of the Court
of Appeal of Zaporizhia Oblast
(Region)

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bfdddea-8e7a-4d57-9be2-d8ea690d60c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02630ff6-62eb-4ead-a7d3-2dc4657c001e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_951db17f-58ac-4eee-a25c-82c0c1522ef9
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_96
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/1440
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1404
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1404

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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